

MPDL LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Monnet Project Developers Limited)

Corporate Office : Unit No. 12, GF, Magnum Tower-1, Sector - 58, Gurugram - 122011, Haryana
Regd. Office : 11/7, Mathura Road, Sector 37, Faridabad - 121003 (Haryana) Tel. No.0124-422234-35; E-mail : isc_mpd@mpdl.co.in
website: www.mpd.co.in; CIN : L70102HR2002PLC097001

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021												
(Rs. in lakh except per share data)												
Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	40.55	46.23	53.06	421.54	158.01	308.21	40.55	99.72	53.06	475.03	158.01	308.21
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(49.44)	(0.97)	(75.53)	(49.71)	(83.16)	(30.60)	(55.73)	(21.93)	(75.53)	(76.96)	(83.16)	(30.60)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(49.44)	(0.97)	(75.53)	(49.71)	(83.16)	(30.60)	(55.73)	(21.93)	(75.53)	(76.96)	(83.16)	(30.60)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(49.44)	(0.97)	(75.53)	(49.71)	(83.16)	(30.60)	(55.72)	(21.92)	(77.10)	(80.58)	(139.51)	(103.19)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(49.44)	(0.97)	(75.53)	(49.71)	(83.16)	(30.60)	(55.72)	(21.92)	(77.10)	(80.58)	(139.51)	(103.19)
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	4,588.68	-	-	-	-	-	4,684.74
Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per each)	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
(a) Basic	(0.67)	(0.01)	(1.02)	(0.67)	(1.12)	(0.41)	(0.75)	(0.30)	(1.04)	(1.09)	(1.88)	(1.39)
(b) Diluted	(0.67)	(0.01)	(1.02)	(0.67)	(1.12)	(0.41)	(0.75)	(0.30)	(1.04)	(1.09)	(1.88)	(1.39)

Notes :
1) The above unaudited financial statements have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 10th February, 2022 and then approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 10th February, 2022.
2) The Covid -19 situation has been under close watch by the company to take prompt actions for continuity of business operations in an optimised manner.
3) The Company has unabsorbed income tax losses hence no provision for income tax on income shown in Q-3 is required.
4) Previous period/ year's figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary, in order to make them comparable.
5) The Un-Audited results for the quarter and Nine months ended 31.12.2021 have been subject to a Limited Review by the auditors.
6) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges website. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website on www.mpd.co.in

For **MPDL LIMITED**
(Formerly Known as Monnet Project Developers Limited)
Brahm Dutt Bhardwaj
Whole Time Director
DIN: 01779434

Place : Gurugram
Date : 10.02.2022



बी ई एम एल
BEML LIMITED
(CIN:L35202KA1964G01001530) (A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence)
Registered Office : "BEML SOUDHA", 23/1, 4th Main Road, S.R. Nagar, Bengaluru - 560 027. Tel & Fax: (080) 22963142
E-mail: cs@beml.co.in, Website: www.bemlindia.in



Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Results for the Nine months ended 31-12-2021

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Previous Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Previous Year Ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	Audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	117,460	265,900	73,831	361,737	117,405	265,823	73,831	361,680
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	7,912	9	2,925	9,281	7,851	(485)	2,807	8,711
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	7,912	9	2,925	9,281	7,851	(485)	2,807	8,711
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	7,912	9	2,925	7,480	7,851	(485)	2,767	6,870
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,345	(7,691)	1,700	(79)	5,284	(8,185)	1,542	(665)
6	Equity Share Capital	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164	4,164
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	210,082	210,082	208,141	218,268	208,538	208,538	212,948	217,247
8	Security Premium Account	61,204	61,204	61,204	61,204	61,204	61,204	61,204	61,204
9	Net worth	214,259	214,259	212,318	222,445	217,063	217,063	211,487	221,424
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.43	0.43	0.26	0.33	0.43	0.43	0.26	0.34
13	Earnings per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
1. Basic:		19.00	0.02	7.02	17.96	18.85	(1.16)	6.64	16.50
2. Diluted:		19.00	0.02	7.02	17.96	18.85	(1.16)	6.64	16.50
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	10	10	10	10
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	5.70	0.66	6.52	1.44	5.73	0.62	6.39	1.40
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	4.89	1.00	4.54	3.37	4.90	0.90	4.39	3.21

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine months ended Consolidated Financial Results for the period ending 31.12.2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed format of the said results may be accessed at the web-link www.nseindia.com, the BSE at www.bseindia.com and Company's web-site at www.bemlindia.in

Place : Bengaluru
Date : 10-02-2022

By order of the Board
for **BEML LIMITED**
Sd/-
(AMIT BANERJEE)
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR





WELSPUN CORP LIMITED
(CIN : L27100GJ1995PLC025609)
Regd. Office: Welspun City, Village Versamedi, Taluka Anjar, Dist. Kutch, Gujarat, Pincode-370110.
Tel No.: 2836-662222, Fax : 02836-279060, email - Companysecretary_wol@welspun.com, Website: www.welspuncorp.com
Corp. Office: Welspun House, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Pincode -400013.
Tel No.: 022-2490 8000, Fax: 022-2490 8020

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(Rs. in lakhs except earnings per share)						
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended	
		31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,35,450	1,35,844	1,45,942	4,04,943	4,76,523
2	Net Profit for the period before tax from continuing operations	8,789	11,737	26,825	33,872	62,651
3	Net Profit for the period after tax from continuing operations	6,138	8,416	20,208	24,282	41,873
4	Net Profit (loss) for the period after tax from discontinued operations	-	-	400	-	(490)
5	Net Profit for the period after Tax (including non-controlling interests)	6,138	8,416	20,608	24,282	41,383
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (including non-controlling interest)	5,927	7,491	19,468	25,077	38,439
7	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 5/- each)	13,047	13,047	13,044	13,044	13,044
8	Reserves	3,78,665	3,72,554	3,49,104	3,78,665	3,49,104
9	Security premium account	71,930	71,930	71,837	71,930	71,837
10	Net worth	3,94,004	3,88,060	3,64,617	3,94,004	3,64,617
11	Paid up Debt capital / Outstanding debt	1,23,010	81,635	33,487	1,23,010	33,487
12	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-	-	-
13	Debt equity ratio	0.32	0.32	0.18	0.32	0.18
14	Earnings per share (of Rs. 5/- each) (not annualised in quarters)					
(a) Basic (In Rs.) - continuing operations		2.42	3.25	7.48	9.41	15.53
(b) Diluted (In Rs.) - continuing operations		2.41	3.24	7.46	9.38	15.49
(c) Basic (In Rs.) - discontinued operations		-	-	0.15	-	(0.19)
(d) Diluted (In Rs.) - discontinued operations		-	-	0.15	-	(0.19)
(e) Basic (In Rs.) - continuing and discontinued operations		2.42	3.25	7.63	9.41	15.34
(f) Diluted (In Rs.) - continuing and discontinued operations		2.41	3.24	7.61	9.38	15.30
15	Capital redemption reserve	218	218	218	218	218
16	Debenture redemption reserve	1,350	1,350	1,350	1,350	1,350
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) (No of times)	2.43	9.06	8.78	5.49	0.94
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) (No of times)	6.67	9.06	68.28	8.99	21.05

Notes :
1 The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation of 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.welspuncorp.com.
2 The Un-audited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on February 10, 2022, in compliance with the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation; 2015. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review and expressed an unmodified opinion on the aforesaid results.
3 The Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
4 The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped wherever necessary.
5 Additional Information on standalone financial results is as follow:

(Rs. in lakhs)						
Key financials		Quarter ended			Nine Months ended	
		31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
a	Total Income	1,27,058	98,162	1,37,531	3,00,553	4,16,835
b	Net Profit for the period before tax from continuing operations	11,870	6,765	20,065	25,931	1,10,072
c	Net Profit for the period after tax from continuing operations	8,850	5,006	13,612	19,307	83,324
d	Net Profit (loss) for the period after tax from discontinued operations	-	-	400	-	(490)
e	Net Profit for the period after Tax	8,850	5,006	14,012	19,307	82,834
f	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	8,447	4,325	14,073	18,056	83,553

For and On Behalf of the Board of Directors of Welspun Corp Limited
Sd/-
Vipul Mathur
Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer
DIN - 07990476

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 10, 2022

CLASSIFIEDS

BUSINESS

LOANS

FOR FUNDING AGAINST LISTED SHARES

naz@vpsc Capital
www.vpsc Capital

0070691857-66-1

"IMPORTANT"
While care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever. Registered letters are not accepted in response to box number advertisement."

INDIA GELATINE & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 703/704, "SHILP", 7th Floor, Nr. Municipal Market, Sheth C.G. Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad -380 009 (Gujarat)
Website: www.indiagelatinelimited.com E-mail: igcl@indiagelatinelimited.com;
CIN - L99999GJ1973PLC002260

Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)				
Sr No	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31/12/2021 (Reviewed)	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2021 (Reviewed)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2020 (Reviewed)
1	Total Income	4,469.44	11,058.96	4,364.32
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	165.89	290.31	334.40
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	107.45	238.06	245.13
4	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	106.22	294.60	233.12
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share ₹ 10/-)	709.23	709.23	709.23
6	Earnings per share (before and after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	1.52	3.36	3.46

Note :
1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on February 10, 2022. The limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the statutory auditors of the company.
2. The financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges, under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.indiagelatinelimited.com

India Gelatine & Chemicals Limited
Sd/-
Viren C. Mirani
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00044901

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 10, 2022.



Sun TV Network Limited
Regd. Office: Murasoli Maran Towers, 73, MRC Nagar Main Road, MRC Nagar, Chennai - 600 028
CIN: L22110TN1985PLC012491 Email: tvinfo@sunnetwork.in; www.suntv.in
Phone No. 044-44676767 Fax No. 044-40676161

Extract of consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021

(Rupees in crores except EPS and unless otherwise stated)							
		Quarter Ended			Nine months ended		Year Ended
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income from Operations (net)	1,060.43	848.67	994.14	2,727.97	2,374.34	3,176.89
2	Net Profit before tax	623.15	529.63	596.02	1,645.03	1,397.95	1,941.02
3	Net Profit after tax	471.19	395.55	445.41	1,231.76	1,037.65	1,525.24
4	Total Comprehensive income	471.02	395.38	445.43	1,231.26	1,037.71	1,526.85
5	Equity share capital (Face value of Rs.5.00 /- each)	197.04	197.04	197.04	197.04	197.04	197.04
6	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (i.e. Other Equity)						6,856.67
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.5.00 /- each)						
	Basic and Diluted - in Rs.	11.96	10.04	11.30	31.26	26.33	38.70
		Not annualised					